

MNULSY Road + Bridge

3112444444 (Bridge)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Part A' - 1051 Sol Kanda Rajanpur

Part B' - Const of HL Bridge 3x14.50m span

With approach road 200m at ch. 0.50m

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 5,85,44,758.00

Agreement NO - 82/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S AB Buildcom.

713
28/1/22

2nd on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Earth work in excavation for structure — E.O.P.					
796.82 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
@ 310.73/m ³ — Rs.					247596.00
② P/L & laying of PCC M15 leveling course — E.O.P.					
35.00 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
@ 6205.75/m ³ — Rs.					217201.00
③ P/L RCC M30 in pile foundry — E.M.P.					
385.54 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (19)					
@ 7183.22/m ³ — Rs.					2769419.00
④ Bored Cast-in-Situ M35 grade RCC pile — E.I.T.					
528.00 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (19)					
@ 16967.87/m — Rs.					8959035.00
⑤ S/F I.R. HYSD bar reinforcement in foundry — E.I.T.					
82.03 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (19)					
@ 53799.33/m ³ — Rs.					4413159.00
⑥ P/L & Constructing Temporary Earth Island — E.I.T.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.0 NO ₃ @ V.T.M.B.P. - (20)					
@ 57769.52 / each - PS.					115539.0
(7) Plu & construction					
one span service					
road to reach island					
location — E.T.					
43.50 M @ V.T.M.B.P. - (20)					
@ 3692.48 / m — PS.					160623.0
(8) Plu RCC M30 in					
sub structure upto					
5m height — E.T.					
39.49 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. - (20)					
15.72 m ³ " P. (23)					
26.21 m ³ " P. (25)					
67.49 m ³ " P. (25)					
24.20 m ³ " P. (27)					
17381 m ³					
@ 7443.54 / m ³ — PS.					1288551.0
(ii) Plu RCC M30 in					
sub structure from					
5m upto 10m height					
— E.T.					
32.57 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. - (25)					
@ 7517.88 / m ³ — PS.					244857.0
(9) SIFIP HYSD bar					
reinforcement in					
S/S — E.T.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13.837 M.T. A.V.T.M BP-(20)					
10.910 M.T. " P-(24)					
5.142 M.T. " D-(27)					
29.889 M.T.					
@ 53961.89/m.T — RS.					1612867.00
($\frac{10}{36}$) p/lr & fixing 'logo' of project informatory sign board.					
2.00 Nos A.V.T.M BP-(20)					
@ 36059.86/each — RS.					72119.00
					RS. 20100966.00
Add 12% GST ⊕					RS. 2412116.00
Add 1% Less ⊕					RS. 201010.00
					RS. 22714092.00
					⊕
Add 10% S.f.e.e ⊕					
					D-(21) — RS. 67911.00
(i) 20mm = 89.75 m ² @ 604.91/m ² — 5429.00					
(ii) 10mm = 53.83 m ² @ 668.80/m ² — 4001.00					
(iii) C-sand = 74.78 m ² @ 175.80/m ² — 1385.00					
					RS. 78726.00
					⊕
Ⓐ + Ⓑ = 22714092 + 78726 = 22792818.00					
Less 7.81% as per agg ⊕					RS. 1780119.00
					RS. 21012699.00
Less p/lr payment ⊕					RS. 7313990.00
					RS. 13698709.00

Continuation

CPD 61523

25/4/23
 JSE
 Asst. Engineer